Power Inductors - Unshielded ctparts.com
Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322 Inside US          949-453-1811 Outside US
Copyright © 2010 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
CENTRAL
TECHNOLOGIES
01.11.10

3rd significant digit
X
X
X
C
D
B
Parts will be marked with
Significant Digit Dots OR Inductance Code
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Parts are available in ±20% tolerance only.
L Test DCR SRF Isat
Part Inductance Freq. Max. Typ. Typ. Irms
Number (µH) (kHz) (mΩΩ) (MHz) (A) (A)
CTDO5022PF-781HC 0.78 100 2.6 156 30 15
CTDO5022PF-152HC 1.5 100 4.0 100 25 15
CTDO5022PF-222HC 2.2 100 6.1 75 20 12
CTDO5022PF-332HC 3.3 100 8.6 60 17 10
CTDO5022PF-392HC 3.9 100 10 55 15 9.0
CTDO5022PF-472HC 4.7 100 14 40 13 8.4
CTDO5022PF-602HC 6.0 100 17 35 12 7.5
CTDO5022PF-782HC 7.8 100 18 35 11 7.5
CTDO5022PF-103HC 10 100 26 28 10 6.0
CTDO5022PF-153HC 15 100 32 20 8.0 4.4
CTDO5022HCF
Series
From 0.78 µH to 15 µH
Not shown at actual size.